Sheriff Sale 2014-05-16

SHERIFF SALE DEFENDANT

ARWINE, JUNE A

BAGLEY, AMANDA

BARLOW, KIMBERLY A

BEATY, VICKI LYNN

BREWER, JAMES & JUANITA B

BRITTON, JUDITH A

CANNON, LEAH

CRAIG, SARA'S

DOUGLAS, CHARLETTE & FRITZ,
BREANNA

EDWARDS, LASHONDA J

ETCHISON, DEBBIE L

FANNING, BRIAN JR

FRAGA, JEREMY & JESSICA

GRIFFIN, CYNTHIA J

HALLGARTH, JONATHAN B

HIDAY, STEVEN N

ADDRESS

2716 W 25TH ST, ANDERSON

3120 W 18TH ST, ANDERSON

7499 W SAN MARCO DR, FORTVILLE

218 W TYLER ST, ALEXANDRIA

811 WALNUT ST, FRANKTON

401 FRANKLIN ST, PENDLETON

8309 S FIREFLY DR, PENDLETON

416 E 34TH ST, ANDERSON

163 E 300 N, ANDERSON

6316 RALDON RD, ANDERSON

823 12TH, ELWOOD

1534 SOUTH "P" ST, ELWOOD

3106 PITT ST, ANDERSON

6139 W 8TH ST, ANDERSON

2013 ALEXANDRIA PIKE, ANDERSON

713 S RANGELINE RD, ANDERSON

JUDGEMENT
AMOUNT

$71,661.39

$73,886.97

$69,715.99

$13,791.83

$32,484.60

$64,422.76

$162,564.34

$56,658.80

$102,656.54

$140,031.79

$25,140.27

$62,553.13

$73,228.26

$150,816.96

$41,842.93

$75,129.13



HIGHERS, WHITNEY LYNN

HOBBS, BILLY & LOUANN

INGRAM, DENNIS & LORRAINE

JOHNSON, AMANDA R

JONES, BONNIE K

JONES, RICHARD & BIRDIE J

KENNEDY, JACK W

KIMMERLING, JASON & SHERRI L

LAMBERT, ADRIAN & JESSICA

MURPHY, GINA L

MYERS, ROBERT H

NOLAND, KRISTEN N

PANICO, JOHN & GISEAL M

PRICE, SHERYL L

ROY, RYAN & TIFFANY J

RUCKER, RICHARD & TAMARA

SCHOTT, PAUL & ROXANNA K

SIMON, JUANITA F

STEWART, THOMAS A

1124 E 27TH ST, ANDERSON

2919 COLUMBUS AVE, ANDERSON

608 GENE GUSTIN WAY, ANDERSON

125/127 COURT STREET, ANDERSON

1728 E REDFERN WAY, ANDERSON

26 E PLUM ST, ANDERSON

2509 E 36TH ST, ANDERSON

3072 S475 W, ANDERSON

4035 S 50 WEST, ANDERSON

1906 COSTELLO DR, ANDERSON

2722 MAIN ST, ANDERSON

404 N LINCOLN AVE, ALEXANDRIA

9938 S 150 W, PENDLETON

1920 EUCLID DR, ANDERSON

4316 BRIAN RD, ANDERSON

2604 E 9TH ST, ANDERSON

218 E JOHN ST, ALEXANDRIA

825 MAIN ST, ELWOOD

503 N LINCOLN AVE, ALEXANDRIA

$43,129.82

$44,902.94

$29,808.20

$56,135.21

$58,702.16

$48,597.10

$73,778.36

$130,849.54

$123,076.40

$67,114.88

$34,810.02

$60,473.39

$303,177.09

$71,599.58

$84,473.16

$70,866.99

$79,999.78

$74,783.94

$76,764.24



SUMMERS, ROBERT MITCHELL

TAYLOR, NATHANIEL D

VANNATTA, EDWARD & BRENDA S

WARNER, LAVONICA N

WATKINS, ASHLEY & STACI

WILSON, RANDY S

Feiwell Properties

ALLEN, CECIL DAVIS

ALLEN, MICHAEL LEE

HOVATH, MARY L

LAYTON, MATTHEW & JILL

MITCHEM, DERRICK & ANGELA J

RETHERFORD, TIMOTHY & CHERYL A

REYNOLDS, PHILLIP & THELMA A

SPAUGH, KIMMBERLY & MAYNARD,
AMBER

THOMPSON, DEBRA A

WILKERSON, JESSIE M

WINBURN, DIRENDA C

34 PARK CT, PENDLETON

2323 WALTON ST, ANDERSON

612 VALLEY DR, ANDERSON

1315 W 9TH ST, ANDERSON

1120 E BROADWAY ST, INGALLS

2210 ATWOOD DR, ANDERSON

1623 N "F" ST, ELWOOD

1640 MOCKINGBIRD LN, ANDERSON

713 W MADISON ST, ALEXANDRIA

5052 GLENMORE RD, ANDERSON

1352 E 400 N, ANDERSON

207 S WASHINGTON ST,
CHESTERFIELD

810 SHELLBARK RD, ANDERSON

1641 COLD SPRINGS DR, PENDLETON

1312 BRAMBLE WAY, ANDERSON

1007 STONEBRIDGE DR, ANDERSON

8175 S CRICKET LN, PENDLETON

$122,195.76

$27,859.55

$79,911.33

$44,580.41

$113,849.81

$59,879.14

$22,156.88

$151,759.25

$51,815.32

$103,437.04

$197,294.32

$64,022.59

$49,026.10

$264,339.88

$91,548.85

$105,780.46

$87,914.38



WRIGHT, SIERRAM 11518 N 750 W, ELWOOD $60,217.34



